
Modello Laser k-500

Serial Number RF BMP011957-0002 KHz
Serial Number Sorgente HB47087 %

Sample Rate: 2000 557 W
Sample Period: 00.01.9 578 W
Total Duration: 1.02.39 611 W

8.6 W
2.98% +/-

21/03/2013 11.48
0164L12R

30

Data
Sonda
Frequenza

Valore Medio
Valore Massimo
Deviazione Standard
Stabilità

Duty 60

Valore Minimo

Pout

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

0.00 0.07 0.14 0.21 0.28 0.36 0.43 0.50 0.57 1.04 1.12

Min Max
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0.00.00 0.07.12 0.14.24 0.21.36 0.28.48 0.36.00 0.43.12 0.50.24 0.57.36 1.04.48 1.12.00
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556.90 562.29 564.99 567.68 570.38 573.07 575.77 578.46 581.16 583.85 586.55 589.24 591.94 594.63 597.33 600.02 602.72 605.41 608.11 610.80


